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Stephen Kelly (VC)
Peter Harvey Mark Breasley Joel de Carle 
Ben Bowen             Alicia Breasley Clayton McSeveney 
Stephen Fleck      Peter Jamieson Kim Van Huisstede
Peta Mead Gordon Dryburgh Reed Van Huisstede

Gail Hoade Rebekah Hawkins
Debra Poulter Greg Collinson Wayne Moylan Matt Danvers 
Bradley Roberts Emma Derwin Bill Mainey Melissa Dagg
Michael Handley Harry Martine    Michael Eagar Maximillian  Weinzerl
Alexander Frost Ella Dryburgh Rob Silkman Trevor  Cotterill
Blake Kelly Macy Martine Iain Byrnes Danielle McSeveney
Kerry Ward Jayde Mainey Gavin Leigh          Zac Norgard
Elizabeth Lusby Lilly Singh Greg Pawley Maddison Mulder

Abby Clifford Steve Kelly           
Paul Lambkin Malcolm Kelly         

Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time
Sat 23/09/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 24/09/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 30/09/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 07/10/2017 PM 13:00
Sun 15/10/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 22/10/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 21/10/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 29/10/2017 PM 13:00
Sat 11/11/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 12/11/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 18/11/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 19/11/2017 AM 08:30
Sun 10/12/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 03/12/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 16/12/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 23/12/2017 PM 13:00
Sat 30/12/2017 AM 08:30 Mon 25/12/2017 AM 08:30 Xmas Day (Vol) Sat 06/01/2018 AM 08:30 Mon 01/01/2018 AM 08:30
Fri 26/01/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 31/12/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 27/01/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 03/02/2018 PM 13:00
Sun 11/02/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 28/01/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 17/02/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 24/02/2018 AM 08:30
Sat 17/03/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 18/02/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 24/03/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 25/03/2018 PM 13:00
Sun 01/04/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 18/03/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 07/04/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 08/04/2018 AM 08:30
Sun 15/04/2018 AM 08:30 Mon 02/04/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 28/04/2018 AM 08:30 Wed 25/04/2018 PM 13:00
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Jessica Charlton (C) 
Chelsea Lewis (VC) Andreas Sklavos (VC)
Csaba Felkai Steve Charlton (VC) Mark Graham
Grace Gowen Matthew Doherty Amy Charlton Anton Reitsma

Alix Loades Belinda Prince Andrew Howard
Nash Lincoln Gabbie Loades Greg Coffin James Duffy
Matt Bendall Fergus  Allan Frances Reid Simon Hunt
Liam Shaddock Joseph  Anderson Grace Sheppard John Silva
Jake Rodway Luke  Barron Eliza Darney Rohan Carlin
Maya Borthwick Owen  Small Vince Keogh
Natalie Cox Izzy Ferencz Edmund Keogh
Rose Lancaster Jasmine Loades Zac Shaw
Emma Norgard Jordyn  Haig
Georgia Bendall T'ese Keddie

Sara Angelozzi
Kaitlyn McMahon
JEMMA HARBISON

Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time
Sun 01/10/2017 AM 08:30 Mon 02/10/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 08/10/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 23/09/2017 PM 13:00
Sat 28/10/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 05/11/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 04/11/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 22/10/2017 PM 13:00
Sat 25/11/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 02/12/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 26/11/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 12/11/2017 PM 13:00
Sun 17/12/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 17/12/2017 AM 08:30 Tue 26/12/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 25/11/2017 PM 13:00
Sat 20/01/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 20/01/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 14/01/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 10/12/2017 AM 08:30
Sat 03/02/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 04/02/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 10/02/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 31/12/2017 PM 13:00
Sun 25/02/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 03/03/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 10/03/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 13/01/2018 AM 08:30
Fri 30/03/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 31/03/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 01/04/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 17/02/2018 PM 13:00
Sat 14/04/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 22/04/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 21/04/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 11/03/2018 PM 13:00
Sun 29/04/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 21/04/2018 AM 08:30

Derek Bull (VC)

PATROL 8
Jeff Bower (C)

17:30

17:30
13:00

Finish Time

17:30
13:00
17:30
13:00

Finish Time

17:30

17:30
17:30
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

17:30

13:00
17:30

Phone Numbers: 
Club Captain - Mark Doherty 0417 730 195  
Vice Club Capt - Derek Bull 0417 565475

ALL PATROLS (SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) 
MORNING PATROL = 8:30AM to 1:00PM and AFTERNOON PATROL = 12:45PM to 5:30PM

COOKS HILL LS & SC PATROL ROSTER 2017 - 18

PATROL 4
Greg Silcock (C)
Shane Joyce (VC)

PATROL 3

23 September 2017 - 29 April 2018 
AWARD KEY: Radio Operator (Radio), Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC), 
Bronze Medallion (BM), Advanced Resuscitation Techniques Certificate 
(ARTC), Spinal Mgt (Spinal), First Aid (FA), IRB Crew (IRBC ), IRB Driver 
(IRBD), Basic Beach Management (BBM)

Rev 4.2 22.09.2017

Brett Derwin (C) Bryn Cotterill (C)
Angus McConnel (VC)

Finish Time

Jason Darney (VC)

PROFICIENCY DATES

PATROL 1 PATROL 2

Finish Time

13:00

Adrian Miles (C)

Sat 30/9/17 - Forster Carnival
Sun 8/10/17 - 10am Cooks Hill
Sat 21/10/17 - 10am Cooks Hill
Sun 5/11/17 - 1pm Cooks Hill

Sun 3/12/17 - 11am Cooks Hill

Robert Walker

17:30

Jennifer Randall

13:00

13:00

13:00
17:30

13:00

Ryan Davies (C)

13:00

PATROL 5

17:30

PATROL 7

Andrew Harvey

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

Finish Time

13:00

Finish Time

13:00

13:00

Mark Doherty  

Finish Time

Finish Time

17:30

Tim Brown

13:00
17:30
13:00
17:30
13:00

Scott Bear

Bruce Pinnock
Robert Young
Stephen Davies 

Peter Martine (VC)

13:00
13:00

PATROL 6
Kadisha Haynes (C)   

13:00
11:00

17:30

17:30
17:30
13:00 13:00

13:00
17:30
13:00
17:30
17:30
13:00
17:30

17:30
17:30
17:30
13:00
13:00
17:30
13:00 13:00

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
13:00
17:30
13:00

13:00
17:30

13:00
17:30
13:00
17:30



Phone Numbers: 
Club Captain - Mark Doherty 0417 730 195  
Vice Club Capt - Derek Bull 0417 565475

ALL PATROLS (SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS) 
MORNING PATROL = 8:30AM to 1:00PM and AFTERNOON PATROL = 12:45PM to 5:30PM

COOKS HILL LS & SC PATROL ROSTER 2017 - 18

  

23 September 2017 - 29 April 2018 
AWARD KEY: Radio Operator (Radio), Surf Rescue Certificate (SRC), 
Bronze Medallion (BM), Advanced Resuscitation Techniques Certificate 
(ARTC), Spinal Mgt (Spinal), First Aid (FA), IRB Crew (IRBC ), IRB Driver 
(IRBD), Basic Beach Management (BBM)

Rev 4.2 22.09.2017

PROFICIENCY DATES

  

Sat 30/9/17 - Forster Carnival
Sun 8/10/17 - 10am Cooks Hill
Sat 21/10/17 - 10am Cooks Hill
Sun 5/11/17 - 1pm Cooks Hill

Sun 3/12/17 - 11am Cooks Hill
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Malcolm Kelly (C)         James Morris (C) Mitch Hermens (C)

James Farley Richard Hermens
Liam Manditch Ros Sklavos Peter Harrigan Graham Francis
Gabriel Stove Monique Williams Adrian Henry Luke Scopulovic
Jessica Arnold Peter Williams  Anthony Fuller Ben Relf
Imogen Mahony Andrew Forbes Sally Farmer Curtis Scopolovic
David Arnold Jarron Campbell Mia Nash Matt Helinski
Johnathon Farley Asher Waters-Cowan Emma Droop Jason Gorfine
Thomas Lane Chris Piper Graeme Lee Angus Flook
Benjamin Aston Drew Miller Leanne Lee Grant Watson
Bryn Bowen Paul Widseth Ella Hewat John Reid                     

Rebecca Jackson Lilly Baines Hugo Van Haren
Fran Wilson Grace Rees William Lucas
Kurt Denham Charlotte Roberts Ben Mcpherson
Mathew Egan Max Moser-Finch
Peter Foot Joel Lucas
Belinda Grealy Paris Scott
Lucy Maher       Toby Harbison
Paul Maher
Amy Whiteman      
Jade Williams
John Mayo 

Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time
Sat 30/09/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 24/09/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 01/10/2017 PM 13:00 Mon 02/10/2017 AM 08:30
Sat 14/10/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 15/10/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 21/10/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 28/10/2017 AM 08:30
Sat 11/11/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 18/11/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 19/11/2017 PM 13:00 Sun 03/12/2017 PM 13:00
Sat 09/12/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 24/12/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 16/12/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 23/12/2017 AM 08:30
Mon 25/12/2017 PM 15:00 Xmas Vol Mon 25/12/2017 PM 13:00 Xmas Vol Sun 07/01/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 13/01/2018 PM 13:00
Mon 01/01/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 06/01/2018 PM 13:00 Fri 26/01/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 28/01/2018 PM 13:00
Sat 27/01/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 21/01/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 25/02/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 03/03/2018 PM 13:00
Sun 18/02/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 24/02/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 18/03/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 25/03/2018 AM 08:30
Sun 11/03/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 17/03/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 14/04/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 15/04/2018 PM 13:00
Sun 08/04/2018 PM 13:00 Mon 02/04/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 28/04/2018 PM 13:00
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Craig Hamilton (VC) Harry Smith (VC)
Michael Clancy    Jackson Gosling David McQueeney
Paul Myers            Steve Howell Alex Bingham
Jackson Myers        Matthew McNeil Sam Zelinski
Thomas Myers David Behne-Smith Robert Walsh
Kye Taylor Ryan Campbell Michael Rae
Lara Manning Tan Hasdarngkul Dan Smith
York Dalton Mathew Lintott Gareth Evans
Bailey Myers Sophie Cominos Joe McGrath
Tony Linstrom Rhys Van Haren
Amelia Williams Jessica Helinski Emily Corby
Luke Dwyer Jadon Routley Alexandra Garnham
Ian Bryson Hamish  Bell Emily Strachan
Henry Lovett Emily Prickett Matthew Liles 
Brett Hillcoat Thomas Leigh

Mickey Cominos
Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time Patrol Date Start Time
Sat 07/10/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 08/10/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 14/10/2017 PM 13:00
Sun 29/10/2017 AM 08:30 Sat 04/11/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 05/11/2017 AM 08:30
Sun 26/11/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 09/12/2017 PM 13:00 Sat 02/12/2017 AM 08:30
Tue 26/12/2017 AM 08:30 Sun 24/12/2017 AM 08:30 Mon 25/12/2017 AM 11:00 Xmas Vol
Sun 07/01/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 14/01/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 30/12/2017 PM 13:00
Sat 10/02/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 04/02/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 21/01/2018 PM 13:00
Sun 04/03/2018 AM 08:30 Sat 10/03/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 11/02/2018 PM 13:00
Sat 24/03/2018 PM 13:00 Fri 30/03/2018 AM 08:30 Sun 04/03/2018 PM 13:00
Sat 07/04/2018 PM 13:00 Sun 22/04/2018 PM 13:00 Sat 31/03/2018 AM 08:30
Sun 29/04/2018 AM 08:30 Wed 25/04/2018 AM 08:30

13:00
13:00

17:30

Finish Time

PATROL 9

17:30

Finish Time

17:30
17:3013:00 13:00

PATROL 12

17:30
17:30
17:30

PATROL 11
Lloyd Davies (C)

Lauren Redriff (VC)
Ian Sheppard 

13:00

Darren Cleary (VC)Julie Farmer (VC)

Finish Time

13:00

13:00
13:00
17:30
13:00
17:30

PATROL 10

13:00

13:00
17:30
17:30

13:00
13:00
13:00
17:30

17:30
17:30

17:30
13:00

Ian Gray (VC)
Greg Harrison

17:30
17:30

Dan Solomon (C)

17:30

13:00
17:30

13:00
17:30

17:30

13:00

John Manning (C)

Andrew Burke

PATROL 15

Michael Renkert 

PATROL 14

Phil Garroway (VC)

17:30

Paul Lumley (C)

17:30
13:00
17:30

PATROL 13

17:3017:30

17:30
13:00

17:30
13:00
17:30
17:30
15:00

Finish Time

17:30

17:30

Finish Time

17:30
13:00
17:30

Finish Time

17:30

17:30
13:00
17:30
13:00
17:30

13:00

13:00
13:00

17:30

Finish Time

13:00
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